
شماره 
شماره گزینه صحیحسوال

گزینه صحیحسوال

863

872

881

893

904

91
پاسخ در 
گزینه ها 
نیست.

923

931

943

95
پاسخ در 
گزینه ها 
نیست.

963

972

982

993

1001

1013

1022

1034

عمران      نام درس :سیالات و هیدرولیک           نام رشته :
کد دفترچه :                     نوع دفترچه:

فرم کلید دفترچه کنکور سال94



1044

1051


